
Full Name Company Name Email Address

AbuRakia Einhorn, Becca George Washington University beccaae@gwu.edu

Ahmed, Amer University of Vermont amer.ahmed@uvm.edu

Allen, Nathan Wake Forest University allejn16@wfu.edu

Allocco, Amy Elon University aallocco@elon.edu

Andreini, Sara Meredith College andreini@meredith.edu

Armentrout, Jennifer Wingate University j.armentrout@wingate.edu

Balzano, Wanda Wake Forest University balzanow@wfu.edu

Barre, Betsy Wake Forest University barreea@wfu.edu

Bellows, Kimberly University of California, Davis kmbellows@ucdavis.edu

Benson, Annette Purdue University ‐ CILMAR abenson@purdue.edu

Bingham, Patrick Wake Forest University binghamw@wfu.edu

Bowers, Shawn Queens University of Charlotte bowerss@queens.edu

Brady, Christy Brady University of Kentucky clfrea2@uky.edu

Brannon, Laura Forsyth Technical Community College lbrannon@forsythtech.edu

Braye, Stephen Elon University brayes@elon.edu

Bretan, Gail Wake Forest University bretangh@wfu.edu

Brim, Deana Winston Salem State University brimde@wssu.edu

Brown, Heaven Elizabeth City State University hmbrown664@students.ecsu.edu

Brunsting, Nelson Wake Forest University brunstnc@wfu.edu

Burdette, Taylor Hamilton College tburdett@hamilton.edu

Byker, Erik University of North Carolina at Charlotte ebyker@uncc.edu

Calhoun, Brian Wake Forest University calhoubm@wfu.edu

Calle Poveda, Ana Cecilia Wake Forest University callepac@wfu.edu

Campbell, Halle Wake Forest University camphk21@wfu.edu

Canon, Christina Wake Forest University canonc@wfu.edu

Carl, Lewis Bob Jones University lcarl@bju.edu

Carlson, Dawn Baylor University dawn_carlson@baylor.edu

Castelblanco, Daniel Wake Forest University castelda@wfu.edu

Claybrook, Janice Wake Forest University claybrjw@wfu.edu

Clayton, Patti PHC Ventures / UNC Greensboro patti.clayton@curricularengagement.com

Coberly, Carolyn Wake Forest University coberlc@wfu.edu

Colyer, Christa Wake Forest University colyercl@wfu.edu

Curtis, Alicyn University of Maryland‐Baltimore County acurtis1@umbc.edu

Dailey, Raquel Davidson College radailey@davidson.edu

Dalton, Mary Wake Forest University dalton@wfu.edu

Davis Brown, Joel Pneumos joel@pneumos.com

DeBellis, Callie Meredith College debellis@meredith.edu

Deeg‐Carlin, Anita Wesleyan University adeegcarlin@wesleyan.edu

Deloglos, Tina Wake Forest University deloglc@wfu.edu

Diaz, Daniel Catawba College dfdiaz22@catawba.edu

Eggers, Trivia Appalachian State University eggerstb1@appstate.edu

Favale, Tyler Wake Forest University favalet@wfu.edu

Fernandez Cuenca, Sara Wake Forest University fernans@wfu.edu

Fike‐Nelson, Acacia Wake Forest University fikenea@wfu.edu

WISE 2023 Registrants (alpha by last name)



Francis Jonas, Ajaya NC State University ajaya_francisjonas@ncsu.edu

Francis, Jessica Wake Forest University francija@wfu.edu

Friedman, Jacqueline Wake Forest University friedmjn@wfu.edu

Gambill, Joy Wake Forest University gambiljm@wfu.edu

Garza, Dayana Elizabeth City State University dlgarza746@students.ecsu.edu

Goen, Todd Virginia Military Institute goentl@vmi.edu

Gorke, Yongling University of North Carolina at Charlotte ygorke@uncc.edu

Haag, Elenora Wake Forest University haage@wfu.edu

Hachey, Jean‐Marc MyWorldAbroad jmhachey@myworldabroad.com

Hall, Eric Elon University ehall@elon.edu

Hart, Vesna James Madison University hartvx@jmu.edu

Harvey, Tara True North Intercultural LLC tara@truenorthintercultural.com

Hawkins Parham, Ashley Wake Forest University hawkinaa@wfu.edu

Hayes, Carol Forsyth Technical Community College chayes@forsythtech.edu

Henderson, Mariah Virginia Tech mehenderson@vt.edu

Her, Kakeng Georgia Institute of Technology kakeng.her@oie.gatech.edu

Hibbard, Jon University of Kentucky jon.hibbard@uky.edu

Hicks, Telisha Elizabeth City State University Tjhicks006@students.ECSU.edu

Hinds, Allison University of Illinois/Urbana‐Champaign aahinds2@illinois.edu

Hoban, Iuliia Virginia Tech iuliiah@vt.edu

Holdridge, Jefferson Wake Forest University holdrij@wfu.edu

Holloway, Kylie Wake Forest University hollowk@wfu.edu

Hudson, Stephanie Wake Forest University hudsonsa@wfu.edu

Irby, Megan Wake Forest University irbym@wfu.edu

Jew, Amanda Babson College ajew1@babson.edu

Johnson Fowler, Courtney Denison University fowlerc@denison.edu

Johnston, Carrie Wake Forest University johnstc@wfu.edu

Jones, Daniel Purdue University ‐ CILMAR dcjones@purdue.edu

Joyner, JaNae WFU School of Medicine jjoyner@wakehealth.edu

Kane, Emily Longwood University kaneea@longwood.edu

Kegley, Sarah Georgia Institute of Technology skegley3@gatech.edu

Keith, Kyle Barcelona SAE kyle.keith@barcelonasae.com

Kendrick, Dorota Denison University kendrickd@denison.edu

Ketcham, Caroline Elon University cketcham@elon.edu

Kirby‐Straker, Rowie Wake Forest University kirbysrr@wfu.edu

Krstevska, Summer Wake Forest University krstevs@wfu.edu

Kurtzman, Rich Barcelona SAE rich.kurtzman@barcelonasae.com

Lake, Danielle Elon University dlake@elon.edu

Laux, J Ashley Grinnell College lauxashl@grinnell.edu

Lawrence, Lucy Warren Wilson College llawrence@warren‐wilson.edu

Layne, Prudence Elon University playne@elon.edu

Levesque, Justine Wake Forest University jlevesqu@wakehealth.edu

Levi Altstaedter, Laura East Carolina University levialtstaedterl@ecu.edu

Lewis, Shelby Queens University Of Charlotte lewiss4@queens.edu

Lisenby‐Denson, Kayla Wake Forest University lisenbks@wfu.edu

Lisle McMullen, Sandra Wake Forest University mcmullsl@wfu.edu

Locascio, David Longwood Unviersity locasciod@longwood.edu



Malone, Rose East Carolina University maloner21@ecu.edu

Manning, Travis Wake Forest University manninto@wfu.edu

Marder, Lane Northeastern University l.marder@northeastern.edu

Markiewitz, Johanna Central Piedmont Community College johanna.markiewitz@cpcc.edu

Marsh, Anthony Wake Forest University marshap@wfu.edu

Marshall, Karen Appalachian State University marshallkb@appstate.edu

Marter, Anna Wake Forest University martera@wfu.edu

Martínez, Purificación East Carolina University martinezp@ecu.edu

Massingham, Michael EDU Africa michael@edu‐africa.com

Mathias, Sue Duke University sue.mathias@duke.edu

McGlynn, Sean Wake Forest University mcglynsd@wfu.edu

McKeen, Shannon Wake Forest University mckeensd@wfu.edu

McWilliams, Allison Wake Forest University mcwillae@wfu.edu

Medina, Adriana University of North Carolina at Charlotte amedina1@uncc.edu

Mendoza Pineda, Lizbeth Kalamazoo College lpineda@kzoo.edu

Merrills, J. Maria Winston Salem State University Merrillsm@wssu.edu

Miller, Lisa Dartmouth University lisa.miller@tuck.dartmouth.edu

Miskec, Jennifer Longwood University miskecjm@longwood.edu

Montague, Gabriel University of North Carolina at Greensboro gemontag@uncg.edu

Moser, Beverly Appalachian State University moserba@appstate.edu

Murzi, Homero Virginia Tech hmurzi@vt.edu

Nelson, Marnie Miami University nelso254@miamioh.edu

Ngene, Chioma WFU School of Medicine cngene@wakehealth.edu

Ogunnaike, Anna Susquehanna University ogunnaike@susqu.edu

Olson, Jennifer Meredith College olsonjen@meredith.edu

Ostrom, Katherine Emory University kostrom@emory.edu

Papay Decato, Janelle Elon University jpapay@elon.edu

Patterson, Jeremy Bob Jones University jpatters@bju.edu

Peifer, Janelle University of Richmond jpeifer@richmond.edu

Pepper, Lindsay Appalachian State University pepperla@appstate.edu

Poole, Emily Loyola University Chicago emilymmpoole@gmail.com

Pratt, Susan Duke University pratt.susan@duke.edu

Price, Mary F. The Forum on Education Abroad pricemar@forumea.org

Pund, Stephanie University of Colorado‐Boulder Stephanie.Pund@colorado.edu

Qasserras, Lahcen Univeristy of North Carolina at Charlotte lqasserr@uncc.edu

Rahman, Rais Wake Forest University rahmanmr@wfu.edu

Reynolds, Sarah Longwood University reynoldsst@longwood.edu

Richardson, Omar Elizabeth City State University okrichardson769@students.ecsu.edu

Robbins, Melanie East Carolina University robbinsm20@ecu.edu

Roman Isler, Malika Wake Forest University romanimd@wfu.edu

Roney, Lisa William & Mary lmroney@wm.edu

Ryberg, Cody Wake Forest University rybergcj@wfu.edu

Salovaara, Marie NC State University msalova@ncsu.edu

Sanders, Shane Susquehanna University sanderss@susqu.edu

Saunders, Kory AIFS Abroad ksaunders@aifs.com

Schibelius, Lisa Virginia Tech lisaschib@vt.edu

Sellars, Shineece African American Cultural Arts and History  shineecesellars@gmail.com



Shannon Ramsey, Vivian Bowie State University vshannonramsey@bowiestate.edu

Sheridan, Jackie Wake Forest University sheridj@wfu.edu

Shoulders, PJ Study Abroad Association pj@studyabroadassociation.com

Shurer, Brooke Meredith College shurerb@meredith.edu

Sizemore, Shelley Wake Forest University gravessa@wfu.edu

Snipes, Kimberly Wake Forest University snipeskb@wfu.edu

Snyder, Audrey University of North Carolina at Greensboro aesnyde2@uncg.edu

Spenader, Allison College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's  aspenader@csbsju.edu

Stahl, Aletha Purdue University ‐ CILMAR stahl23@purdue.edu

Stalczynski, Oksana Univeristy of Pittsburgh oks5@pitt.edu

Stanfield, Leigh Wake Forest University hatchela@wfu.edu

Stevenson, Andre Elizabeth City State University apstevenson@ecsu.edu

Stevenson, Shadara Elizabeth City State University sastevenson305@students.ecsu.edu

Stewart, Maia Elon University mstewart27@elon.edu

Strack, Hannah Language and Culture Worldwide (LCW) h.strack@lcwmail.com

Struble, Eudora Wake Forest University strublej@wfu.edu

Talbot, Vicki Queens University of Charlotte talbotv@queens.edu

Tang, Tilan Wake Forest University tangt@wfu.edu

Taylor, David Wake Forest University taylordf@wfu.edu

Taylor, Erin East Carolina University taylorer19@ecu.edu

Teeters, Denise Elon University dteeters@elon.edu

Thompson, Christina Compear Global Education Network christina.thompson@compear.org

Tiboni‐Craft, SIlvia Wake Forest University tibonis@wfu.edu

Torres, Carol Wake Forest University torresc@wfu.edu

Trethaway, Lauren Wake Forest University trethal@wfu.edu

Turner, Encarna Wake Forest University turnermm@wfu.edu

Turner, Kenae Elizabeth City State University katurner378@students.ecsu.edu

Vandermaas‐Peeler, Maureen Elon University vanderma@elon.edu

Von Burg, Ron Wake Forest University vonburrl@wfu.edu

Von Lehman, Kati University of Pittsburgh kvonlehman@pitt.edu

Wei, Xiaoshuang Iowa State College of Veterinary Medicine xswei@iastate.edu

Welton, Anna Warren Wilson College awelton@warren‐wilson.edu

Wesner, Alexander NC State University European Center (Prague) abwesner@ncsu.edu

Wilkinson, Betina Wake Forest University wilkinbc@wfu.edu

Womack, Hubert Wake Forest University womack@wfu.edu

Woolfolk, Boston Wake Forest University woolfob@wfu.edu

Wright, Kristin Duke University kristin.wright@duke.edu

Yao, Kanako Wake Forest University yaok@wfu.edu

Yocum, Demetrio Saint Mary's College dyocum@saintmarys.edu

Yoon, Rebecca Appalachian State University yoonrh@appstate.edu

Yu, Qiaona Wake Forest University yuq@wfu.edu

Zaslaw, Ryan Elon University rzaslaw@elon.edu

Zeytoon‐Nejad, Ali Wake Forest University zeytoosa@wfu.edu

Zhan, Wanqun Wake Forest University zhanw217@wfu.edu

Ziesel, Joshua Wake Forest University zieseljp@wfu.edu



Full Name Institution Email Address

Sellars, Shineece African American Cultural Arts and History Center shineecesellars@gmail.com

Saunders, Kory AIFS Abroad ksaunders@aifs.com

Eggers, Trivia Appalachian State University eggerstb1@appstate.edu

Marshall, Karen Appalachian State University marshallkb@appstate.edu

Moser, Beverly Appalachian State University moserba@appstate.edu

Pepper, Lindsay Appalachian State University pepperla@appstate.edu

Yoon, Rebecca Appalachian State University yoonrh@appstate.edu

Jew, Amanda Babson College ajew1@babson.edu

Keith, Kyle Barcelona SAE kyle.keith@barcelonasae.com

Kurtzman, Rich Barcelona SAE rich.kurtzman@barcelonasae.com

Carlson, Dawn Baylor University dawn_carlson@baylor.edu

Carl, Lewis Bob Jones University lcarl@bju.edu

Patterson, Jeremy Bob Jones University jpatters@bju.edu

Shannon Ramsey, Vivian Bowie State University vshannonramsey@bowiestate.edu

Diaz, Daniel Catawba College dfdiaz22@catawba.edu

Markiewitz, Johanna Central Piedmont Community College johanna.markiewitz@cpcc.edu

Spenader, Allison College of Saint Benedict & Saint John's University aspenader@csbsju.edu

Thompson, Christina Compear Global Education Network christina.thompson@compear.org

Miller, Lisa Dartmouth University lisa.miller@tuck.dartmouth.edu

Dailey, Raquel Davidson College radailey@davidson.edu

Johnson Fowler, Courtney Denison University fowlerc@denison.edu

Kendrick, Dorota Denison University kendrickd@denison.edu

Mathias, Sue Duke University sue.mathias@duke.edu

Pratt, Susan Duke University pratt.susan@duke.edu

Wright, Kristin Duke University kristin.wright@duke.edu

Levi Altstaedter, Laura East Carolina University levialtstaedterl@ecu.edu

Malone, Rose East Carolina University maloner21@ecu.edu

Martínez, Purificación East Carolina University martinezp@ecu.edu

Robbins, Melanie East Carolina University robbinsm20@ecu.edu

Taylor, Erin East Carolina University taylorer19@ecu.edu

Massingham, Michael EDU Africa michael@edu‐africa.com

Brown, Heaven Elizabeth City State University hmbrown664@students.ecsu.edu

Garza, Dayana Elizabeth City State University dlgarza746@students.ecsu.edu

Hicks, Telisha Elizabeth City State University Tjhicks006@students.ECSU.edu

Richardson, Omar Elizabeth City State University okrichardson769@students.ecsu.edu

Stevenson, Andre Elizabeth City State University apstevenson@ecsu.edu

Stevenson, Shadara Elizabeth City State University sastevenson305@students.ecsu.edu

Turner, Kenae Elizabeth City State University katurner378@students.ecsu.edu

Allocco, Amy Elon University aallocco@elon.edu

Braye, Stephen Elon University brayes@elon.edu

Hall, Eric Elon University ehall@elon.edu

Ketcham, Caroline Elon University cketcham@elon.edu

Lake, Danielle Elon University dlake@elon.edu

Layne, Prudence Elon University playne@elon.edu

WISE 2023 Registrants (alpha by institution)



Papay Decato, Janelle Elon University jpapay@elon.edu

Stewart, Maia Elon University mstewart27@elon.edu

Teeters, Denise Elon University dteeters@elon.edu

Vandermaas‐Peeler, Maureen Elon University vanderma@elon.edu

Zaslaw, Ryan Elon University rzaslaw@elon.edu

Ostrom, Katherine Emory University kostrom@emory.edu

Brannon, Laura Forsyth Technical Community College lbrannon@forsythtech.edu

Hayes, Carol Forsyth Technical Community College chayes@forsythtech.edu

AbuRakia Einhorn, Becca George Washington University beccaae@gwu.edu

Her, Kakeng Georgia Institute of Technology kakeng.her@oie.gatech.edu

Kegley, Sarah Georgia Institute of Technology skegley3@gatech.edu

Laux, J Ashley Grinnell College lauxashl@grinnell.edu

Burdette, Taylor Hamilton College tburdett@hamilton.edu

Wei, Xiaoshuang Iowa State College of Veterinary Medicine xswei@iastate.edu

Hart, Vesna James Madison University hartvx@jmu.edu

Mendoza Pineda, Lizbeth Kalamazoo College lpineda@kzoo.edu

Strack, Hannah Language and Culture Worldwide (LCW) h.strack@lcwmail.com

Kane, Emily Longwood University kaneea@longwood.edu

Miskec, Jennifer Longwood University miskecjm@longwood.edu

Reynolds, Sarah Longwood University reynoldsst@longwood.edu

Locascio, David Longwood Unviersity locasciod@longwood.edu

Poole, Emily Loyola University Chicago emilymmpoole@gmail.com

Andreini, Sara Meredith College andreini@meredith.edu

DeBellis, Callie Meredith College debellis@meredith.edu

Olson, Jennifer Meredith College olsonjen@meredith.edu

Shurer, Brooke Meredith College shurerb@meredith.edu

Nelson, Marnie Miami University nelso254@miamioh.edu

Hachey, Jean‐Marc MyWorldAbroad jmhachey@myworldabroad.com

Francis Jonas, Ajaya NC State University ajaya_francisjonas@ncsu.edu

Salovaara, Marie NC State University msalova@ncsu.edu

Wesner, Alexander NC State University European Center (Prague) abwesner@ncsu.edu

Marder, Lane Northeastern University l.marder@northeastern.edu

Clayton, Patti PHC Ventures / UNC Greensboro patti.clayton@curricularengagement.com

Davis Brown, Joel Pneumos joel@pneumos.com

Benson, Annette Purdue University ‐ CILMAR abenson@purdue.edu

Jones, Daniel Purdue University ‐ CILMAR dcjones@purdue.edu

Stahl, Aletha Purdue University ‐ CILMAR stahl23@purdue.edu

Bowers, Shawn Queens University of Charlotte bowerss@queens.edu

Lewis, Shelby Queens University Of Charlotte lewiss4@queens.edu

Talbot, Vicki Queens University of Charlotte talbotv@queens.edu

Yocum, Demetrio Saint Mary's College dyocum@saintmarys.edu

Shoulders, PJ Study Abroad Association pj@studyabroadassociation.com

Ogunnaike, Anna Susquehanna University ogunnaike@susqu.edu

Sanders, Shane Susquehanna University sanderss@susqu.edu

Price, Mary F. The Forum on Education Abroad pricemar@forumea.org

Harvey, Tara True North Intercultural LLC tara@truenorthintercultural.com

Stalczynski, Oksana Univeristy of Pittsburgh oks5@pitt.edu



Bellows, Kimberly University of California, Davis kmbellows@ucdavis.edu

Pund, Stephanie University of Colorado‐Boulder Stephanie.Pund@colorado.edu

Hinds, Allison University of Illinois/Urbana‐Champaign aahinds2@illinois.edu

Brady, Christy Brady University of Kentucky clfrea2@uky.edu

Hibbard, Jon University of Kentucky jon.hibbard@uky.edu

Curtis, Alicyn University of Maryland‐Baltimore County acurtis1@umbc.edu

Byker, Erik University of North Carolina at Charlotte ebyker@uncc.edu

Gorke, Yongling University of North Carolina at Charlotte ygorke@uncc.edu

Medina, Adriana University of North Carolina at Charlotte amedina1@uncc.edu

Qasserras, Lahcen Univeristy of North Carolina at Charlotte lqasserr@uncc.edu

Montague, Gabriel University of North Carolina at Greensboro gemontag@uncg.edu

Snyder, Audrey University of North Carolina at Greensboro aesnyde2@uncg.edu

Von Lehman, Kati University of Pittsburgh kvonlehman@pitt.edu

Peifer, Janelle University of Richmond jpeifer@richmond.edu

Ahmed, Amer University of Vermont amer.ahmed@uvm.edu

Goen, Todd Virginia Military Institute goentl@vmi.edu

Henderson, Mariah Virginia Tech mehenderson@vt.edu

Hoban, Iuliia Virginia Tech iuliiah@vt.edu

Murzi, Homero Virginia Tech hmurzi@vt.edu

Schibelius, Lisa Virginia Tech lisaschib@vt.edu

Allen, Nathan Wake Forest University allejn16@wfu.edu

Balzano, Wanda Wake Forest University balzanow@wfu.edu

Barre, Betsy Wake Forest University barreea@wfu.edu

Bingham, Patrick Wake Forest University binghamw@wfu.edu

Bretan, Gail Wake Forest University bretangh@wfu.edu

Brunsting, Nelson Wake Forest University brunstnc@wfu.edu

Calhoun, Brian Wake Forest University calhoubm@wfu.edu

Calle Poveda, Ana Cecilia Wake Forest University callepac@wfu.edu

Campbell, Halle Wake Forest University camphk21@wfu.edu

Canon, Christina Wake Forest University canonc@wfu.edu

Castelblanco, Daniel Wake Forest University castelda@wfu.edu

Claybrook, Janice Wake Forest University claybrjw@wfu.edu

Coberly, Carolyn Wake Forest University coberlc@wfu.edu

Colyer, Christa Wake Forest University colyercl@wfu.edu

Dalton, Mary Wake Forest University dalton@wfu.edu

Deloglos, Tina Wake Forest University deloglc@wfu.edu

Favale, Tyler Wake Forest University favalet@wfu.edu

Fernandez Cuenca, Sara Wake Forest University fernans@wfu.edu

Fike‐Nelson, Acacia Wake Forest University fikenea@wfu.edu

Francis, Jessica Wake Forest University francija@wfu.edu

Friedman, Jacqueline Wake Forest University friedmjn@wfu.edu

Gambill, Joy Wake Forest University gambiljm@wfu.edu

Haag, Elenora Wake Forest University haage@wfu.edu

Hawkins Parham, Ashley Wake Forest University hawkinaa@wfu.edu

Holdridge, Jefferson Wake Forest University holdrij@wfu.edu

Holloway, Kylie Wake Forest University hollowk@wfu.edu

Hudson, Stephanie Wake Forest University hudsonsa@wfu.edu



Irby, Megan Wake Forest University irbym@wfu.edu

Johnston, Carrie Wake Forest University johnstc@wfu.edu

Kirby‐Straker, Rowie Wake Forest University kirbysrr@wfu.edu

Krstevska, Summer Wake Forest University krstevs@wfu.edu

Levesque, Justine Wake Forest University jlevesqu@wakehealth.edu

Lisenby‐Denson, Kayla Wake Forest University lisenbks@wfu.edu

Lisle McMullen, Sandra Wake Forest University mcmullsl@wfu.edu

Manning, Travis Wake Forest University manninto@wfu.edu

Marsh, Anthony Wake Forest University marshap@wfu.edu

Marter, Anna Wake Forest University martera@wfu.edu

McGlynn, Sean Wake Forest University mcglynsd@wfu.edu

McKeen, Shannon Wake Forest University mckeensd@wfu.edu

McWilliams, Allison Wake Forest University mcwillae@wfu.edu

Rahman, Rais Wake Forest University rahmanmr@wfu.edu

Roman Isler, Malika Wake Forest University romanimd@wfu.edu

Ryberg, Cody Wake Forest University rybergcj@wfu.edu

Sheridan, Jackie Wake Forest University sheridj@wfu.edu

Sizemore, Shelley Wake Forest University gravessa@wfu.edu

Snipes, Kimberly Wake Forest University snipeskb@wfu.edu

Stanfield, Leigh Wake Forest University hatchela@wfu.edu

Struble, Eudora Wake Forest University strublej@wfu.edu

Tang, Tilan Wake Forest University tangt@wfu.edu

Taylor, David Wake Forest University taylordf@wfu.edu

Tiboni‐Craft, SIlvia Wake Forest University tibonis@wfu.edu

Torres, Carol Wake Forest University torresc@wfu.edu

Trethaway, Lauren Wake Forest University trethal@wfu.edu

Turner, Encarna Wake Forest University turnermm@wfu.edu

Von Burg, Ron Wake Forest University vonburrl@wfu.edu

Wilkinson, Betina Wake Forest University wilkinbc@wfu.edu

Womack, Hubert Wake Forest University womack@wfu.edu

Woolfolk, Boston Wake Forest University woolfob@wfu.edu

Yao, Kanako Wake Forest University yaok@wfu.edu

Yu, Qiaona Wake Forest University yuq@wfu.edu

Zeytoon‐Nejad, Ali Wake Forest University zeytoosa@wfu.edu

Zhan, Wanqun Wake Forest University zhanw217@wfu.edu

Ziesel, Joshua Wake Forest University zieseljp@wfu.edu

Lawrence, Lucy Warren Wilson College llawrence@warren‐wilson.edu

Welton, Anna Warren Wilson College awelton@warren‐wilson.edu

Deeg‐Carlin, Anita Wesleyan University adeegcarlin@wesleyan.edu

Joyner, JaNae WFU School of Medicine jjoyner@wakehealth.edu

Ngene, Chioma WFU School of Medicine cngene@wakehealth.edu

Roney, Lisa William & Mary lmroney@wm.edu

Armentrout, Jennifer Wingate University j.armentrout@wingate.edu

Brim, Deana Winston Salem State University brimde@wssu.edu

Merrills, J. Maria Winston Salem State University Merrillsm@wssu.edu
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